
 
 

GARSTANG COMMUNITY ACADEMY 
 

Bowgreave  Garstang  Lancashire  PR3 1YE  Tel: 01995 603226  Email: 

info@garstangcommunityacademy.com 

  
                                                                            FYLDE COAST ACADEMY TRUST 
                                                          Company Limited by Guarantee Number 08364709 
               Registered in England & Wales – Registered Office: Armfield Academy, 488 Lytham Road, Blackpool, FY4 1TL 

 
 

Bus Service - 46X Lancaster to Garstang Community Academy 

Detailed below is the projected schedule for the 46X service from Lancaster to Garstang 

Community Academy.  

This information can also be found on our website at www.garstangcommunityacademy.com  

 

Bus Stop Time 

Torrisholme Swings ** 7.30 am 

Torrisholme Square ** 7.30 am 

Farmfoods Parliament St. ** 7.35 am 

Lancaster Bus Station 7.40 am 

Greaves Hotel 7.45 am 

Bowerham Road (Moorside School) 7.50 am 

Hala Hill 7.53 am 

Hala Square 7.55 am 

Boot & Shoe 7.57 am 

University Gates 8.01 am 

Spar Shop, Galgate 8.05 am 

Bay Horse 8.07 am 

School Lane, Forton (War Memorial) 8.10 am 

New Holly, Forton 8.11 am 

Garstang Community Academy 8.30 am 

 

** Please note that the return journey terminates at Lancaster Bus Station and passengers will 

need to pay for a normal service bus back to Parliament Street/Torrisholme Square/Swings. 

 

http://www.garstangcommunityacademy.com/

